
5/29/2020 10:05:28 AM 

TOMMY SMITH  

Bus:882 

 

8:05 am GARAGE MERRITT BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:10 am ARRIVE TOMMY SMITH ELEMENTARY 
8:55 am ORIGIN TOMMY SMITH ELEMENTARY 
9:00 am START AZALEA ST @ PINETREE RD 
9:05 am STOP BAYOU GEORGE BAPTIST CHURCH 
9:15 am STOP COE RD @ WENDY RD 
9:20 am STOP HOLLY ST @ PENNY RD 
9:25 am STOP ADAMS RD @ FOXHILL RD 
9:30 am STOP COLLINS RD @ GILBERT RD 
9:35 am STOP SKINNER RD @ SMITH RD 
9:40 am (stop) HIGHWAY 2301 @ SOUTHWOOD ST 
9:40 am STOP HIGHWAY 2301 @ CORTEZ ST 
9:44 am (stop) 8221 HIGHWAY 2301 
9:46 am (stop) BAY HEAD RD @ E BAYHEAD CT 
9:47 am (stop) BAY HEAD RD @ CREEK RUN 
9:48 am (stop) SEMINOLE ST @ MAGNOLIA AVE 
9:49 am (stop) SEMINOLE ST @ PALM AVE 
9:50 am (stop) CHEROKEE ST @ INDIAN BLUFF RD 
9:50 am (stop) INDIAN BLUFF RD & S SUNSHINE DR 
9:51 am (stop) INDIAN BLUFF RD @ INDIAN BLUFF DR 
9:54 am (stop) HIGHWAY 2301 @ MUSCOGEE DR 
9:54 am (stop) HIGHWAY 2301 @ SURBASS RD 
9:55 am (stop) HIGHWAY 2301 @ JAMMIE RD  
 BAYOU GEORGE FIRE DEPARTMENT 
9:56 am STOP NORTHWOOD ST @ PEGGY LN 
 
9:57 am STOP NORTHWOOD ST @ WOODLEIGH RD 
9:59 am STOP EASTWOOD AVE @ WAVERLY ST 
10:00 am STOP WAVERLY ST @ WOODLEIGH RD 
10:01 am STOP WAVERLY ST @ FREMONT RD 
10:01 am STOP WAVERLY ST @ KLONDYKE RD 
10:07 am STOP STEPHENS DR @ JARVIS DR 
10:12 am END CEMETERY RD @ BLUE GILL DR 
10:22 am GARAGE MERRITT BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



TOMMY SMITH 
 

Bus:689-ESE 
 
 

8:06 am GARAGE MERRITT BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:11 am ARRIVE TOMMY SMITH ELEMENTARY 
8:56 am ORIGIN TOMMY SMITH ELEMENTARY 
9:00 am START JOHN PITTS RD @ STEWART DR 
9:05 am STOP JOHN PITTS RD @ SUNWOOD RD 
9:10 am STOP JOHN PITTS RD @ HATHAWAY RD 
9:15 am STOP JOHN PITTS RD @ OLD MAJETTE TOWER R 
9:20 am STOP JOHN PITTS RD @ ADALEE RD 
9:25 am STOP JOHN PITTS RD @ AMBER WAY 
9:30 am STOP ADALEE RD @ BRANDON RD 
9:35 am STOP CLUSTER RD @ TREE FARM RD 
9:40 am STOP BAYOU GEORGE DR @ BLUEBERRY RD 
9:45 am STOP BAYOU GEORGE DR @ SWEETBRIAR RD 
9:50 am STOP BAYOU GEORGE DR @ KATIE WAY 
10:00 am STOP BAYOU GEORGE DR @ LAKE JOANNA DR 
10:05 am STOP BAYOU GEORGE DR @ RACHEL WAY 
10:15 am END 7100 NOEL RD (GATEWAY APTS) 
10:25 am GARAGE MERRITT BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


